SALT LAKE COUNTY MUNICIPAL BUILDING AUTHORITY

PUBLIC HEARING ON THE 2019 BUDGET AND 2018 BUDGET ADJUSTMENTS

Tuesday, December 4, 2018
Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority Council Chambers
Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority Government Center, Room N1-110
2001 South State Street
Salt Lake City, Utah
6:00 P.M.

AGENDA

1. Welcome – Introduction

Aimee Winder Newton, Chair of the Board Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority

- 2. President's Budget Message
- 3. Open Public Hearing Citizen Public Input
- 4. Board Comments
- 5. Close of Public Hearing
- 6. Discussion and Approval of Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority Resolution 2019 Budget and 2018 Year End Budget Adjustments, including:

Attachment A

Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority 2019 Budget

Attachment B

Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority 2018 Budget Adjustments

NOTE: Documents available at this public meeting include:

Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority Budget Resolution

Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority 2019 Recommended Budget,

Fund Summary

Fund Balance Transfers

Expenditures

Full Time Equivalent Employees

Contributions

Revenue

Capital Improvements

Salt Lake County Municipal Building Authority 2018 Budget Adjustments